
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Monday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  The  White  HOUSE Date September 10,  1962 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

10:15a 
11:00a 
11:05a  t
11:15a  f
11:25a 

11:35  f
12:05p 
12:35p  t

1:45p 
2:00p 
2:15p 
2:30p 
2:35p f 
3:00p  t
3:15p 
4:15p 
5:00p  t
5:15p  t

5:20p 
5:25p  f
5:27p  t
5:30p  t
5:40p 

To the  White  House.  Met  with  President  Kennedy  (took  him 2  ties  VP  purchased  in  Rome) 
Arr P-38 
Geo. Reedy 
Hobart Taylor 
Received for  visit  in  P-38 Mrs.  Lee  Torrance  and  Mrs.  Helen  Lee  of  Waco  accom-

panied by  Jim Clay  of  Sen.  Tower's  office. 
Jas. Webb 
To Barbershop 
Walter Jenkins 
Lunch in  P-38.  Soup  and  custard  from  Senator's  Restaurant.  R .50 cents 
Visited with  Congr.  Gonzalez 
Shook hands  with  Steve  Wilson  and  Geo.  Irvin  accompanied  by  Congr.  Jim  Wright. 
Visit wit h Steve  Shulman 
David McDonald  (Steel  Workers) 
Walter Jenkins 
To Senate  Bath 
Drew Pearson 
Walter Jenkins 
Geo. Reedy. 
Received James  Wilson  of  Austin,  Texas  in  P-38 
Congr. Thornberry 
Dr. Welsh 
Congr. Albert  Thomas 
To House  side  to  meet  Homer  Thornberry 
Dinner at  4040  with  Mr.  and  Mrs. Abe  Fortas,  Mr.  an d Mrs. Homer  Thornberry, 

James Wilson. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


