1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) The White House

Date September 10, 1962

	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
No.		Lo	ΓD		Code			
1	10:15a			To the White House. Met with President Kennedy (took him 2 ties VP purchased in Ror	ne)			
2	11:00a			Arr P-38				
3	11:05a	t		Geo. Reedy				
4	11:15a	f		Hobart Taylor				
5	11:25a			Received for visit in P-38 Mrs. Lee Torrance and Mrs. Helen Lee of Waco accom-				
				panied by Jim Clay of Sen. Tower's office.				
6	11:35	f		Jas. Webb				
7	12:05p			To Barbershop				
8	12:35p	t		Walter Jenkins				
9	1:45p			Lunch in P-39. Soup and custard from Senator's Resturant.	R.50¢			
10	2:00p			Visited with Congr. Gonzalez				
11	2:15p			Shook hands with Steve Wilson and Geo. Irvin accompanied by Congr. Jim Wright.				
12	2:30p			Visit with Steve Shulman				
13	2:35p	f		David McDonald (Steel Workers)				
14	3:00p	t		Walter Jenkins				
15	3:15p			To Senate Bath				
16	4:15p			Drew Pearson				
17	5:00p	t		Walter Jenkins				
18	5:15p	t		Geo. Reedy.				
19	5:20p			Received James Wilson of Austin, Texas in P-38				
20	5:25p	f		Congr. Thornberry				
21	5:27p	t		Dr. Welsh				
22	5:30p	t		Congr. Albert Thomas				
23	5:40p			To House side to meet Homer Thornberry				
24	:			Dinner at 4040 with Mr. and Mrs. Abe Fortas, Mr. and Mrs. Homer Thornberry, James Wilson.				
				James Wilson.				
			``					